RECORDS OF LONG CLAWSON DAIRY LTD

Accession no: CR72/87
Catalogue Mark: CR LCD

Record Types

AC1/1-2
AC2/1
AD1/1-2
AD7/1-10

AC ACCOUNTS

ACl1l LEDGERS

AC1/1 SALES LEDGER

AC1/2 BOUGHT LEDGER Milk

AC2 CASH BOOKS

AC2/1 CASH BOOK Receipts

Ledgers

Cash book

Minute books
Commercial records

1930s-1950s

1961-1968

1954-1957

AD ADMINISTRATIVE RECORDS AND COMMERCIAL RECORDS

AD1 MINUTES

AD1/1-2 MINUTE BOOKS for Board Meetings
/11
/2

AD7 COMMERCIAL RECORDS

AD7/1 FILE of annual returns of AR17 forms

1912-1922
1922-1929

AD7/2-10 CLAIM FORMS for milk supplied to Milk Marketing board

2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8
9
/10

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968



