## **RECORDS OF LONG CLAWSON DAIRY LTD**

Accession no:	CR72/87
Catalogue Mark:	CR LCD

## **Record Types**

AC1/1-2	Ledgers
AC2/1	Cash book
AD1/1-2	Minute books
AD7/1-10	Commercial records

# AC ACCOUNTS

# AC1 LEDGERS

AC1/1	SALES LEDGER	1930s-1950s		
AC1/2	BOUGHT LEDGER Milk	1961-1968		
AC2 CASH BOOKS				
AC2/1	CASH BOOK Receipts	1954-1957		

#### AD ADMINISTRATIVE RECORDS AND COMMERCIAL RECORDS

#### **AD1 MINUTES**

AD1/1-2	MINUTE BOOKS for Board Meetings	
/1		1912-1922
/2		1922-1929

## AD7 COMMERCIAL RECORDS

AD7/1	FILE of annual returns of AR17 forms	
AD7/2-10 /2 /3 /4 /5 /6	CLAIM FORMS for milk supplied to Milk Marketing board	1960 1961 1962 1963 1964
/7 /8 /9 /10		1965 1966 1967 1968